
Gulbenkian Café

Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Drinks and 

snacks
Hot food Breakfast

Drinks, 

sandwiches 

and snacks

Hot food
Dinner (for catered 

students only)

Fri 16-Dec

Closed

12:00 - 14:00 

(wok bar till 

20:00)

17:00 - 20:00 08:00 - 14:00 09:00 - 15:00 08:00 - 15:00 11.30 - 14:00 07:45 - 09:30 08:30 - 17:00 12:00 - 16:00 17:30 - 19:30 12:00 - 23:00 08:45 - 11:00 12:00 - 22:00 09:00 - 21:00

Fri 16-Dec

Sat 17-Dec 07:45 - 14:00 10:00 - 21:00 Sat 17-Dec

Sun 18-Dec 10:30 - 19.30 Sun 18-Dec

Mon 19-Dec Closed Mon 19-Dec

Tue 20-Dec 08:00 - 20:00 Tue 20-Dec

Wed 21-Dec 08:00 - 14:00 Wed 21-Dec

Tue 03-Jan Closed Tue 03-Jan

Wed 04-Jan Wed 04-Jan

Thu 05-Jan Thu 05-Jan

Fri 06-Jan Fri 06-Jan

Sat 07-Jan Sat 07-Jan

Sun 08-Jan Sun 08-Jan

Mon 09-Jan Mon 09-Jan

Tues 10-Jan Tues 10-Jan

Wed 11-Jan Wed 11-Jan

Thu 12-Jan Thu 12-Jan

Fri 13-Jan Closed Fri 13-Jan

Sat 14-Jan Closed Sat 14-Jan

Sun 15-Jan 16:30 - 00:00 17:00 - 22:00 Sun 15-Jan

Notes:

For details of Gulbenkian Café opening times, please click here to go to their website

The following outlets will all be closed throughout the vacation period: Mungo's (Eliot), Hut 8 (Turing), Origins (Darwin).
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VACATION CATERING - CHRISTMAS / NEW YEAR 2022/23 - CANTERBURY

Rutherford Dining Hall Origins

Create

Dolche Vita

K-Bar
The Street 

Kitchen
Sports Café

Brunch 08:30 - 14:00
17:00 - 20:00

Closed

Closed
Closed

12:00 - 14:00

Closed

Closed

08:00 - 16:00

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

University closed - Thursday 22nd December to Monday 2nd January inclusive

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed for maintenance Closed

Closed

Closed 12:00 - 14:00 Closed 08:00 - 16:00

Closed Closed

Mungo's

Closed

Sibson Café

Closed

Closed

09:00 - 15:00

Hut 8

Closed

Closed

09:00 - 15:00

Closed
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